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APRIL-2022 
TOTAL 

NUMBER OF 

ENROIMENT STATUS CHILDREN 

NAME OF THE NAME OF 

VISIT DATE| DAY 
02-04-2022 SAT_ 
04-04-2022 MON. 

05-04-2022 TUE 
06-04-2022 WED 
06-04-2022/WED 
07-04-2022 THU 
08-04-2022 FRI 

09-04-2022 SAT 
11-04-2022 MON. 

12-04-2022TUE 
13-04-2022 WED 

13-04-2022 WED 
16-04-2022 SAT 
18-04-2022 MON. 
19-04-2022 TUE 
20-04-2022 WED 
20-04-2022 WED 

21-04-2022 THU 
22-04-2022 FRI 
23-04-2022 SAT 
25-04-2022 MON. 

25-04-2022 MON. 
26-04-2022 TUE 
27-04-2022 WED 
28-04-2022 THU 
29-04-2022 FRI 

30-04-2022 SAT 

INSTITUTION 
REF 
Laxmipose UGHS 
|Laxmipose UGHS 
Basti AWC 

NO VILLAGE

24 2032 35 20 25 36 21 24 
24 20 32 35 20 2536 21 24 25 

44 
28 

30 32 35 36 31 
30 32 3s 36 31 

108 154 262 
108 154 262 
24 28 52 
16 18 34| 
60 104 164 
60 104 164 

NON RES 
NON RES 

SCHOOL 
SCHOOL
AWC 

Mandir pada AWC AWC 
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL
REF 
SCHOOL
SCHOOL 

SCHOOL 
AWC 

2 Laxmipose 

4Kutra 
5 

6 Purkapali Purkapali A/S 
Purkapali A/S 

RES 
RES 

NON RESL 
NON RES 
NON RES 

55 48 57 66 59 
55 48 5 

8 12 14 10 

172 113 285 
172 113 285 
23 30 53 
18 20 38 

Gomardihi MUPS 
Gomardihi MUPS 
Pelkapada PS 
Pelkapada AWC 
REF 
Lanjiberna UGHS 
|Lanjiberna UGHS 
Mahajanpada 'A" 

Mahajanpada 'B 
Katang A/S
|Katang A/S 
REF 
|Sanbarsha AWC 
Sanbarsha PS 
KK Bahal HS 
Sialzore A/S 
Sialzore AS 

9Gomardihi 
10 
11 Katang8 
12 
13 

82 224 316 
82 224 316
29 37 66 
26 20 46 

157 194 351
157 194 351

NON RES
NON RES

17 29 49 26 26 27 32 40 34 26 
17 29 49 26 26 27 32 40 34 26 

14 Lanjiberna 
15 

16 KK Bahal 
17 
18 Katang8 
19 
20 
21 Sanbarsa
22 

23 KK Bahal 
24 Sialzore 

SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 
AWC 
AWC 
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 

35 25 36 40 5750 65 43 
35 25 36 40 57 50 65 43 

RES 
RES 

8 14 22 
10 16 26 
44 79 113 
75 145 220 
75 145 220 

130 130 

15 AWC
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 

8 10 NON RES
NON RES 
RES 
RES 
RES

30 42 41 

28 36 23 34 52 29 18 
28 36 23 34 52 29 18 5| 

26 Gomardihi Gomardihi GHS 35 44 51 
27 REF 



MAY-2022 

TOTAL NUMBER 
ENROIMENT STATUS OF CHILDREN

NAME OF THE NAME OF 

SL NO 3 VILLAGE INSTITUTION 
|Karmabahal 
Kalopada 
Majapada AWC 
Uppar Pada 

Lanjiberna 3 
Mandirpada 
NirabahalA 
Nirabahal B 
Ref. 
Katang AWvc 
|Marthinpada 
Amatpada 
Badhapada 
|Laxmiposh AWC 

Gyanpali
|Gountiapada 
Kalopada 
Ref. 
Mangapada 
Rangipada 
Jharbeda 'A 
Jharbeda 'B 
indra Colony 

Girija pada 

VISIT DATE DAY
| 02-05-2022 MON.
02-05-2022 MON.

04-05-2022 WED
04-05-2022 WED
05-05-2022 THU 
O5-05-2022 THU
O6-05-2022 FRI
06-05-2022 FRI 
07-05-2022 SAT 
10-05-2022 TUE
10-05-2022 TUE 
11-05-2022 WED
11-05-2022 WED 
12-05-2022 THU 
12-05-2022 THU 
13-05-2022 FRI 
13-05-2022FRI 
14-05-2022SAT 
17-05-2022TUE 

17-05-2022 TUE
18-05-2022 WED 
18-05-2022|WED 
19-05-2022THU 
19-05-2022 THU 

1 Karmabahal AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 

17 
18 

16 
14 12 26 

15 21 36 
29 

11 27 

3 Litibeda
2 13 16 

14 15 29 
12 16 28 
16 18 34| 
1 

SLanjiberna 
23 

7 Purkapali 23 
AWC 

15 

10 Katang
11 
12 Dahijira 
13 
14 Laxmiposh 

AWC 
AWC 
AWC| 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 

44 
44 

30 
35 

30 
27 
10 

17 
36 

20 31 

16 19 34 
27 31 58 
22 29 46 

15 

16 Tunmura 25 

17 
18 
19 Telighana 
20 

21 Jharbeda

22 
23 Kutra
24 

AWC 
AWC 
AWC 

AWC 
AWC 
AWC 

16 
12 

36 
43 
33 
12 

14 35 
13 5 18 

25 30 55 
30 36 66 
16 21 37 
15 18 34 



21 3051 
21 23 44 

| 20-05-2022 FRI 
20-05-2022 FRI 
21-05-2022 SAT 
23-05-2022 MON. 
23-05-2022 MON. 
24-05-2022 TUE 
24-05-2022 TUE 
25-05-2022 WED 
25-05-2022 WED 
26-05-2022 THU 
26-05-2022 THU 
27-05-2022 FRI 
27-05-2022FRI 
5/28/2022 SAT 
5/30/2022 MON. 

5/30/2022 MON. 
5/31/2022 TUE 
5/31/2022 TUE 

38 AWC 
AWC 

25 Falsakani 
26 Sanbasa

27 
28 Bheluadihi 
29 
30 Purkapali 
31| 
32 Sialjore
33 
34 Jharbeda
35 
36|Lanjiberna 
37 
38 
39 Katang
40 
41 Dahijira
42 

Falsakani 
Sohantoli 
Ref. 

Bheluadihi 'A' 
Bheluadihi 'B' (Gout|AWC 
Purkapali 
Adhapada 
Sialjore 
Dehuripada 
Kukurbhuka 
Khadiapada 
|Bazarpada 'A'
Bazarpada B' 
Ref.
Pandrapada AWCAWC 
|Turipada AWC 
Makhapada AWC AWC 

Jhariadhopa AWCAWC 

19 2544
811 19 

8 16 
813 21| 
12 20 32 
810 18 

27 32 59 
20 14 34 

16 18 
11 1S25 

AWC 33 

AWC
AWC
AWC 
AWC
AWC
AWC 
AWC 
AWC

14 

26 

22 

36 16 
911 20 

20 

|AWC

12|



JUNE-2022 
ENROIMENT STATUS TOTAL 

NAME OF THE

VILAGE 
1Sanbasa 

SL NO NAME OF INSTITUTION 
S. Patrapada AWC 
Sargipali AWC 

JPurnapani AWC
Chunipada AWC 

VISIT DATE DAY 
01-06-2022 WED.
01-06-2022 WED.
02-06-2022 THU 
02-06-2022 THU 
03-06-2022FRI 
03-06-2022 FRI
04-06-2022 SAT 
06-06-2022 MON.
O6-06-2022 MON. 
07-06-2022 TUE
07-07-2022 TUE 

08-06-2022WED. 
08-06-2022WED. 
09-06-2022 THU 
09-06-2022 THU 
10-06-2022 FRI 
10-06-2022 FRI 
11-06-2022]SAT 
13-06-2022|MON. 
13-06-2022MON. 
15-06-2022 WED. 
15-06-2022/WED. 
16-06-2022 THU 
16-06-2022THU 
17-06-2022 FRI 
17-06-2022FRI 

18-06-2022 SAT 
20-06-2022MON. 
6/21/2022 TUE 
6/22/2022 WED 
6/23/2022 THU 
6/23/2022 THU 

AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 

|AWC 

17 17 34 
19 15 34| 
78 15 
89 17 

8 1119 
11 13 24 

24 
2 
3Kutra

SKarmabahal 1Orampada AWC 
Latalaga Kisanpada
Ref. 
Panchupada AWC 

Nua Kadopada AWC 
Raikani AWC 
Gundipada AWC 

812 20 
| 15 16 30 
22 30 52 
19 25 44 
24 29 53 
12 

8|Purkapali AWC 
AWC_ 
AWC 

9 

10|Laxmiposh 
11 
12 Teleghana 
13 

AWC 
Budakata (Mundapara 'A) AWC 

AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC
AWC 

REF 
AWC 
AWC 

AWC 
AWC

AWC 
JAWC
AWC
JAWC
REF 

|sCHOOL
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 
AWC
AWC

Budakata Kisanpada_ 
|Lafurbeda AWC 
Chamupada AWC 

16 Khatkurbahal Goudpada AWC_ 
Banthupada AWC 

14 Dahijira 
15 

17 
18 

915 24 

19 Dahijira Semelpada AWC 
Muncipada AWC 

Lakhopara AWC 
Khadiapada AWC 
Automunda AWC 
Mahantapada AWC 
Gomardihi AWC 

Jojopada AWC 

88 16 
12 12 24 
19 15 34 
17 20 37 
22 21 43 
12 17 29 

10 12 22| 

98 17 

0| 

21 Katang
2 

23Tunmura 
24 

25 Jharbeda 

27 

28 Dahijira
29 
30 Katang
31 Teleghana 
32 

Dahijira GGHS 
Dahijira GGHS 
Santidevi HS 
Budakata Basti AWC 

Baniapada AWC 

RES 
RES 
NON RES 

207 207 
207 207 

48 57 105 
13 19 32 
86 14 

36 



33 Laxmiposh Domposh AWC 
Domposh PS 

AWC 
SCHOOL 
REF 
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 
SC 
AWC 
AWC 

AWC 

25 19 49 
12517 

6/24/2022 FRI 
6/24/2022FRI 
6/25/2022SAT 
6/27/2022MON. 

6/28/2022 TUE 
6/29/2022 WED. 
6/29/2022 WED. 
6/30/2022THU 
6/30/2022 THU 

34 
NON RES 35 

36 Rajabasa 
37 
38 Katang 
39 

40 Rajabasa 

Danapada UISC 
Danapada UISC 
JLitibeda PS 
Kuapani AWC 

Rajabasa AWC 
Girijapada AWC 

RES 22 25 28 20 18 24 2623 21 13 22 25 28 20 1824 26 23 21 13 11 12 12 11 910 
3 

20 

45 175 220 
45 175 220 
32 42 74| 
7916 
| 21 1637 
710 17 

RES 
NON RES 



JULY-2022 

TOTAL NUMBER 
OF CHILDRENENROIMENTSTATUS 

NAME OF THE NAME OF 

SL NO VILLAGE INSTITUTION 
Ref 

Purkapali UPS 
3 Kandhapada Kandhapada AWC AWC 

|Kandhapada PPS 
K.K. Bahal Urdu 

Sangudhiali UPS 
|Sangudhiali UPS 
Ref. 
Dhangridhuka PS 
Dhangridhuka 

VISIT DATE DAY 
02-07-2022 SAT 

04-07-2022 MON. 
05-07-2022 TUE 

05-07-2022TUE 
06-07-2022 WED 

07-07-2022 THU 
08-07-2022 FRI 
09-07-2022 SAT 
11-07-2022 MON. 
11-07-2022| MON. 

13-07-2022 TUE 
14-07-2022WED 
14-07-2022 WED 
15-07-2022THU 
15-07-2022 THU 
16-07-2022 FRI 
16-07-2022 FRI 

17-07-2022 SAT
18-07-2022 MON. 
18-07-2022 MON. 

19-07-2022 TUE
20-07-2022 WED

21-07-2022 THU

2 Purkapali SCHOOL NON RES 32 40 39| 46 61 107 
19 29 

16 21 37 
56 62 118 

|123 155 278 
123 155 278 

10 

SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 

NON RES 
NON RES 
RES
RES 

S K.K. Bahal 
6 Sangudhiali 

18 14 12 20 19 20 15 
32 31 32 33 34 31 3034|

9Dhangridhuka 
10 

SCHOOL 
AWC 
SCHOOL

NON RES 10 11 16 29 45 
16 20 36 
30 50 80 
16 20 36 
18 16 34 
28 

11 Tunmura Tunmura PUPS 
Poshnapada AWC 
Ramanpada AWC 
Falsakani PUPS 
Bhuktapada AWC 
Kisanpada AWC 
Kadopada AWC 
Ref. 
Birtola AWwC 
Birtola PS 
S.K.G.H.School 
S.K.G.H.School 
Gountiapada AWC AWC 

NON RES 11 12 10 10 11 12 14 
20 12 Kutra 

13 
14 K.K. Bahal 
15 
16 Kadopada 
17 
18 
19 Purkapali 
20 
21 Tunmura
22 
23 Telighana 

AWC 
AWC 
SCHOOL
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 

NON RES 8 10 11 10 10 9 
21| 
12 

39 67 
17 20 27 

7 7 14| 
14 16 30 

18 34 AWC

SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 

16 
NON RES
NON RES
NON RES 

816 178 
420 32 35 2025 36 34 65 75 

24 20 32 35 20 25 36 34 65 75 
| 27| 

26 30 56 
146 220o 366

146 220 366
29 2251 



Telighana PUPS 
Zindapada AWC 
Mangapada PS 
Ref.

Latalaga AWC 
Sapada AWC 
Katang MPS 
Jangalpada AWC 
Laxmiposh AWC 
|Gyanpali AWC 
Sialjore
Sialzore As 
Taldihi AWNC 
Gomardihi GHS

SCHOOL 
AWC 
SCHOOL 

RES 12 12 13 16 19 1 13 10 
25 25 Telighana 56 54 110 

19 2039 
25 28 53 

| 21-07-2022 THU 
22-07-2022 FRI 
22-07-2022 FRI 
23-07-2022 SAT 
25-07-2022 MON. 
25-07-2022 MON. 
26-07-2022 TUE 
26-07-2022 TUE 

NON RES 911 12 10 1 

28 Latalaga
29 
30 Katan8 
31 
32 Laxmiposh 
33 
34 Sialzore 
35 
36 Jharbeda 

37 

AWC 
AWC 
SCHOOL 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
SCHOOL 
AWC 
SCHOOL 

17 26 
9 16 NON RES 8 910 16 12 33 55 

14 
16 19 34 

18 33 
12 20 32| 

75145 220 
14 16 30 

130 130 

7/27/2022/WED 
7/27/2022 WED 
7/28/2022THU 

7/28/2022 THU 
7/29/2022FRI 

7/30/2022 FRI 

15 

RES 28 36 23 34 52 29 18 
10 

RES 35 44 51 



AUGUST-2022 
TOTAL 

NUMBER OF 
ENROIMENT STATUS CHILDREN

EEEEEEEEEEEE 
NAME OF THE 

SL NO VILLAGE 
Katang 

NAME OF INSTITUTION 

|Katang A/S 
Katang A/s 
|Kansbahal AWC 
Goidungri AWC 
Aurobinda SCHOOL 
Bheluadihi PUPS 

Gujiapada AWC 
Ref. 
Birtola H/s 
Danapada UISC 

Rajabasa Danapada
Kulenbahal PUPS 
Ref. 

VISIT DATE SCHOOL
SCHOOL 
AWC 
AWC 
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 
AWC 

DAY 
8/1/2022 MON 
8/2/2022 TUE 
8/3/2022 WED 
8/3/2022 WED 
8/4/2022 THU 
8/5/2022 FRI 
8/5/2022 FRI 
8/6/2022 SAT 
8/8/2022 MON 

8/10/2022 WED 
8/10/2022 WED 
8/12/2022FRI 
8/13/2022SAT 

8/16/2022 TUE 
8/17/2022 WED 
8/19/2022 FRI 
8/20/2022 SAT 
8/22/2022 MON 
8/22/2022 MON 
8/23/2022 TUE
8/23/2022 TUE 
8/24/2022 WED
8/25/2022 THU 
8/25/2022 THU 
8/26/2022 FRI 
8/26/2022 FRI 
8/27/2022 SAT 
8/29/2022 MON 
8/30/2022TUE 

RES 25 36 40 57 50 65 
525 36 40 57 50 65 

20 
23 

20 23 26 28 29 
10 11 10 11 12 

137 171 308| 
137 171 308 
16 19 35 
22 21 43 
65 61 126 
29 25 54 
14 11 25 

RES
3 Tunumura 
4 
5 Purkapali 

6 Laxmiposh 
NON RES

|NON RES

9Birtola
10 Rajabasa 
11 
12 Kulenbahal 
13 

14 Kutra 
15 
16 Lanjiberna Lanjiberna NUPS 
17 
18 Katang 
19 
20 Bailama 
21 

22 Tunumura 
23 Dahijira

24 
25 Dahijira

SCHOOL
SCHOOL 
AWC 
|SCHOOL

NON RES 
RES 40 55 9 

45 175 220 
25 16 41 
42 51 93 

44 51 
22 25 28 20 18 24 26 23 21 13 

34 

NON RES 13 14 17 12 13 10 14 

K.V SCHOOL 
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

NON RES 

NON RES 
NON RES 

38 39 42 37 42 41 37 39 42 30 
38 39 42 37 42 41 37 39 42 30 
| 2 21 24 23 27 19 22 

191 196 387 
191 196 387 

82 15 9 77 
Ref. 
Lakhapada PS 
Tungritoli PS 
Bailama AWC 
|Gountiapada AWC 
Tunmura MPS 
Upperbahal AWC 
Upperbahal PS 
Thakurpada AWC 
Dahijira GHS
Ref. 

SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 
AWC 
AWC

SCHOOL 
AWC 

NON RES
NON RES

12 89 10 
8 7 9 11 

22 26 48 
18 24 42 

15 24 39 
914 23 

34 38 72 

19 16 35 
11 16 27 

15 18 33 
207 207 

910 12 23 18 
2 

NON RES 
AWC 

SCHOOL 
21 

26 RES 65 72 70 

28 Khatkurbahal Md. Basti AWC 
29 

AWC 
AWC 

45 47 52 
18 21 39 

70 
Malipada AWC 50 



SEPTEMBER-2022 

TOTAL NUMBER 
ENROIMENT STATUs OF CHILDREN

EEE NAME OF THE NAME OF 

SL NO VILLAGE 
Nakti

2 Nakti

INSTITUTION 
Nakti AWNC 
Orampada AWC 
Ref. 
Rajabasa AWC 
Girijapada AWC 
Madhusudan PS 

Basti AWC 
Baniapada AWC 
Kerkettapada 
Khudanpada 
Purkapali A/S 
Ref. 
Sri Aurobinda PS 

Sri Aurobinda PS 
Kusumpada AWC AWC 
Mangalpada AWC
Nakti PS 
Budakata PUPS 
Danapada UISC 

VISIT DATE| DAY 
9/2/2022 FRI 
9/2/2022 FRI 
9/3/2022 SAT 
9/5/2022 MON 
9/5/2022 MON 
9/6/2022 TUE 
9/7/2022 WED 
9/7/2022 wED 

9/8/2022 THU 
9/8/2022 THU 

9/9/2022 FRI 
9/10/2022 SAT 
9/12/2022 MON 
9/13/2022 TUE 
9/14/2022 WED 
9/14/2022 WED 
9/15/2022 THU 
9/15/2022 THU 
9/16/2022 FRI 
9/17/2022 SAT 
9/19/2022MON 

9/20/2022 TUE 
9/21/2022 WED 

|9/21/2022 WED 

AWC 
AWC 

67 13 
10 12| 22 

4 Rajabasa AWC 
AWC 
SCHOOL
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 

30 
12 

30 27 34 36 35 

18 20 38 
8 5 

15 
6 Kutra

7 Budakata
NON RES 61 101 162

26 
8 

L9 Jharbeda
10 
11 Purkapali 

12 
13 Kutra 

13 13 
11 16 
22 26 
11 14 25 

164 

27 

29 
17 

30 32 35 36 31 

48 

SCHOOL 60 104 

NON RES 
NON RES 

94 40 45 38 29 18 25 10O 
94 40 45 38 29 18 25 10 
13 

SCHOOL 163 163 
163 163 
10 14 
12 6 
20 21 
36 29 
45 175 

326 
14 326 

24 
SCHOOL 

15 Kutra 
16 
17 Telighana 
18 

19 Danapada 
20 

21 |Latalaga 
22 

23 Kutra 

AWC 
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 

SCHOOL 

18 

NON RESS| 
NON RES 
RES 

6 
|18 22 25 

22 25 2820 18 24 26 23 2113 

17| 1 

65 
220 

46 130 
46 130 176 
13 13 

9 11 20 

176 |SCHOOL 
SCHOOL

Latalaga UGHS 
Latalaga UGHS 
Bhangapada AWC AWC 
Malupada AWC 

NON RES 
NON RES 

22 
| 17 

26 

24 JAWC 



SCHOOL
SCHOOL

NON RES 
NON RES 

22 25 28 20 18 24 26 23 21| 13 
| 22| 25 28 20 18 24 26 23 21 13 

Budakata MPS 
Budakata MPS 
Ref. 
Dahijira UPS 
Dahijira UPS 
Bhuyanpada AWC 
Bhujapada AWC 
Kadopada PS 

33 Nua Kadopada Nua Kadopada PSSCHOOL

Budakata
45 175 220 9/22/2022 THU 

| 9/23/2022 FRI 
9/24/2022 SAT
9/26/2022 MON

9/27/2022 TUE 
| 9/28/2022 WED 

9/28/2022 WED
9/29/2022 THU 
9/30/2022 FRI 

45 175 220 
28 Dahijira
29 

30 Birtola
31 
32 Kadopada 

NON RES 
NON RES 

SC HO 
SCHOOL 
|AWC 
AWC 

SCHOOL 

16 14 17 16 22 61 72 
16 14 17 16 22 61 72 48 169 

48 169 217
12 
11 15 
26 30 
|10 16 

217

23 

NON RES 
NON RES

910 12 10 15 
|35 6 75 

26 
56 
26 



8 

SCHOOL/ANGANWADI

ANGANWADICODE 

SCHOOL CODE 

CATEGORYOF SCHOOL (RES/NON RES) 

Distance from ASSIGNED HQ OF MMTTO AND FRO 

PRE 

CLASS 1 
CLASS 2 

CLASS 3 

CLASS 4 

CLASS 5 

CLASS 6 

CLASS 7 

CLASS 8 

CLASS 9 

CLASS 10 

CLASS 11 

CLASS 12 

MALE 

FEMALE 

TOTAL 
CONTACTNO (H.M/A.W.W) 

CONTACT NO ASHA 

E 
ISI SIS 

EEFEF 



NOVEMBER-2022 
TOTAL NUMBER 

OF CHILDREN ENROIMENT STATUUS

NAME OF THE 

SL NO VILLAGE 
1 Dahijiraa 

NAME OF 

VISIT DATE INSTITUTION 
Makhapada PS 
hariadhipa PS 
K.K.Bahal NUPS
K.K.Bahal NUPS 
|Gyanpali PS 

DAY 
01-11-2022 TUE 
01-11-2022 TUE 

12 17 
7 

116 141 
116 141 

14 16 

SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 

NON RES 

NON RES 
57 3 7 7 
6 356 

23 21 17 2 12 45 59 59 
23 21 17 21 1245 59 59 

68 10 5 

25 

3 K.K. Bahal 
4 

SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 
REF 
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 

02-11-2022 WED
03-11-2022 THU 
04-11-2022 FRI 
05-11-2022 SAT 
07-11-2022 MON 

09-11-2022 WED 
10-11-2022 THU 

11-11-2022 FRI 
12-11-2022 SAT 
14-11-2022 MON 
15-11-2022 TUE 

16-11-2022 WED 
16-11-2022 WED 

NON RES 
NON RES 
NON RES 

257 

257 

5|Laxmiposh 30 

35 40 55 50 65 69 79 77 79 92 
35 40 5 50 65 69 79 77 79 92 

Kutra H/S 
Kutra H/S 
Kutra H/S 

Kutra H/S 
Ref. 

12 Kukurbhuka Kukurbhuka MPS 
Kukurbhuka MPS 

|PurnapaniPS 
Orampada PS 
ST. Joseph Eng 
School 
ST. Joseph Eng 
School 
Ref. 
JGirija pada 

290 351 
290 351 641 

RES 
RES 
RES 
RES 

7 Kutra 641 

641 
641 

60 55 40 30 30 35 35 
60 55 40 30 30 35 35 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL

NON RES 
NON RES 
NON RES 
NON RES 

100 185
100 185 
| 10 11 

| 10 17 

258 
258 13 

14 Kutra 
6 376 

16 Budakata SCHOOL NON RES 45 36 41 39 40 32 16 18| 132 135 267 17-11-2022 THU

SCHOOL NON RES 45 36 41 39 4032 16 18 132 135 18-11-2022 FRI 
19-11-2022 SAT 

21-11-2022 MON 

267 
18 
19 Kutra AWC 12 15 18 34 



Kutra Safal SchoolSCHOOL 
Sohantoli PS 
Sohantoli 
Falsakani MPS 
Falsakani 
Nirabahal PS 
NirabahalA 
Nirabahal B 

NON RES 
NON RES 

17 23 40 
810 
21 23 
70 78 
21 30 
10 11 

16 18 
11 15 
16 11 

14 12 

21-11-2022 MON
22-11-2022 TUE 
22-11-2022 TUE 
23-11-2022|WED 
23-11-2022 WED 
24-11-2022 THU 

24-11-2022 THU 
24-11-2022 THU 

11/25/2022 FRI 
11/25/2022 FRI 
11/26/2022 SAT 
11/28/2022 MON 

11/28/2022 MON 
11/29/2022 TUE 
11/29/2022 TUE 

| 11/30/2022 WED 
| 11/30/2022 WED 

20 

21 Sanbarsa
22 

23 Falsakani 

11 
SCHOOL
AWC 
SCHOOL 
AWC 
SCHOOL 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 

18 
44 

NON RES 148| 
24 
25 Purkapali 
26 

38 
NON RES1 21 

34 

27 25 

27 28 Karmabahal Karmabahal 
29 
30 
31 Litibeda 
32 
33 Lanjiberna Lanjiberna 3 
34 
35 Katang8
36 

26 Kalopada 
Ref. 
Majapada AWC AWC 
Uppar Pada 

21 
13 16 

31 15 36 

AWC 
AWC 
AWC 

AWC 
AWC 

22 
18 
23 
35 

35 

15 

2 
30 

14 30 

16 Mandirpada 
Katang AWNC 
|Marthinpada 44 



ER-2022 

TOTAL NUMBER
OF CHILDREN ENROIMENT STATUS 

NAME OF NAME OF 

SL NO THE VILLAGE INSTITUTION 
1 Laxmipose Laxmipose UGHS 

Amatpada
Badhapada 
REF 
Purkapali A/S 
Basti AWC 

Mandir pada AWC AWC 

Gountiapada 
Kalopada
Mangapada 
Rangipada 

VISIT DATE 
SCHOOL
AWC 
AWC 

NON RES 24 20 32 35 20 25 36 21 24 25 
27 
10 

108 154 12/1/2022 
12/2/2022 
12/2/2022 
12/3/2022 
12/5/2022 
12/6/2022 
12/6/2022 
12/7/2022 

12/7/2022 
12/8/2022 
12/8/2022 
12/8/2022 
12/9/2022 

12/12/2022 
12/12/2022 
12/13/2022 
12/14/2022 
12/14/2014 
12/15/2022 
12/15/2022 
12/16/2022 
12/16/2022 
12/17/2022 
12/19/2022 

12/19/2022 
12/20/2022 

262 2 Dahijira 11 20 31 
8 12 

4 

5 Purkapali 
6 Kutra

SCHOOL 
AWC 

RES 30 32 35 36 31 
44 

| 28 
25 

60 104 164 
24 28 52 
16 18 34 8 Tunmura JAWC

AWC 
AWC 
AWC 

Gomardihi MUPS SCHOOL 

22 29 46 

10 Telighana 16 21 14 
13 5 
172 113 285 

18 12 Gomardihi 
13 
14 Katan8

15 
16 Lanjiberna 
17 KK Bahal 
18 
19 Jharbeda Jharbeda 'A' 
20 

NON RES 55 48 57 66 59 
REF 
Pelkapada PS 
Pelkapada AWC AWNC 
Lanjiberna UGHS SCHOOL 
Mahajanpada 'A'AWC 
Mahajanpada 'B'AWC 

SCHOOL NON NON RES 9812 14 10 23 30 53 

18 20 
82 224 

29 37 

38 
NON RES 17 29 49 26 26 27 32 40 34 26 316 

66 
26 20 46 AWC

AWC 
AWC 
SCHOOL 

36 25 30 
30 36 
814 

10 16 

55 Jharbeda 'B' 
21 Sanbarsa Sanbarsha AWC 

Sanbarsha PS 
REF 
Indra Colony 

Girija pada 
KK Bahal HS 

NON RES 8 10 8 26| 23 
24 Kutra 
25 
26 KK Bahal 

AWC 
AWC 

sCHOOL NON RES 

33 
12 16 21 37 

15 18 34 
30 42 41 44 79 113| 
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JANUARY-2022 

TOTAL NUMBER 
OF CHILDREN

ENROIMENT STATUJS 
SL NAME OF 
NO THE VILLAGE |INSTITUTION 1Sanbasa

2 
3Kutra 

NAME OF 

S. Patrapada AWC AWC 
AWC VISIT DATE DAY 

02-01-202ZMON 
02-01-2022 MON. 
03-01-202 TUE 
03-01-2022|TUE 

04-01-2022 WED. 
04-01-2022 WED. 
05-01-2023|THU 
0S-01-2022 THU 
06-01-2022 FRI 

06-01-2022| FRI
07-01-2024|SAT 

Sargipali AWC 
Purnapani AWC 
|Chunipada AWC 

SKarmabahalorampada AWC

24 
25 
13 

17 17 AWC 
AWC 
AWC 

Latalaga Kisanpada AWC

19 34 
6 

13 
8 11 7Purkapali 

11 13 
L 8 1220 

15 16 
22 30 

Panchupada AWC AWC 
Nua Kadopada AWC JAWC 

8| 

9Laxmiposh Raikani AWC 
10 

L 11| 
30 AWC 

AWC 52 
19 25 44 

Gundipada AWC 
REF 

Budakata 12 Teleghana (Mundapara 'A') 13 
14 Dahijira
15 

16 K.K.Bahal 
17 
18 Dahijira 
19 
20 Katang 
21 
22 

AWC
Budakata Kisanpada AWC 24 29 

18 

6| 
09-01-202zMON. 
09-01-2022MON. 

10-01-2022 TUE 
10-01-2022 TUE

11-01-2022|WED. 
11-01-2022WED. 
12-01-2022|THU 
12-01-20221THU 
13-01-202FRI 
13-01-2022FRI 
14-01-2024SAT 
16-01-2022 MON. 
16-01-2022 MON. 
17-01-2022TUE
17-01-2022]TUE
18-01-2022WED.
19-01-2022THU
20-01-2023FRI
20-01-2022FRI

21-01-2023 SAT 
23-01-2022 MON 
23-01-2022MON.
24-01-2023TUE
25-01-2022/WED. 

25-01-2022 WED. 
27-01-2022FRI 
28-01-2023SAT 

30-01-20223 MON 
30-01-202MON. 
31-01-202TUE 

53 Lafurbeda AWC 
Chamupada AWC 
Goudpada AWC 

Banthupada AWC 
Semelpada AWC 

Muncipada AWC 
Lakhopara AWC 

AWC 
AWC 
AWC 
AWC 

AWC 
AWC 
AWC 

Khadiapada AWC AWC 
REF 

12 12| 

15 

12 2 24 
19 15 
17 20 

14 

Automunda AWCAWC
Mahantapada AWC AWC 

AWC 
AWC 
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL 

Budakata BastiAWCAWC
AWC 
REF 

AWC 
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL

CHOOL
AWC 
SCHOOL
REF 
AWC 
JAWC 
|SCHOOL 

23|1unmura 

22 21 
12 
10 
98 

24 
25Jharbeda 
26 
27 Dahijira
28 Katang

29 Teleghana 
30 

6 
Gomardihi AWC 

Jojopada AWC 
Dahijira GGHS 

Santidevi HS 

13 

RES 
NON RES 

17 
| 207 207 

48 57 105 
13 19 aniapada AWC 

31 
32 LaxmiposhDomposh AWC 
33 

34 Rajabasa 
35 Katang
36 
37 Katang 
38 

39 Rajabasa Rajabasa AWC 
40 

41 Kutra Kutra H/S 

25 19 Domposh PS 
|Danapada UISC 
Litibeda PS 
Kuapani AWC 
Katang AS 

NON RES 
RES 22 25 28 20 18 24 26 23 21 

11 12 12 11 99 10 
13 

35 25 36 40 57 50 65 

12 17 
45 175220
32 42 

NON RES

RES 
157 194 351

20 21 16 37 
7 10 17 

290 351 641 

Girljapada AWC 
RES I35 40 5s 5o 65 69 79 77 79| 92 



FEBRUARY-2022 

ENROIMENT STATUS TOTAL NUMBER 
OF CHILDREN

SL NAME OF THENAME OF 
NO VILLAGE

1 Purkapali 
2 Kandhapada 

|INSTITUTION 
Purkapali UPS
Kandhapada AWCAWC
Kandhapada PPS SCHOOL 

K.K. Bahal Urdu 
Ref. 

| |VISIT DATEDAY
46 61 107 01-02-2072| WED 
10 19 29 02-02-2022 THU 

02-02-202zTHU 
03-02-2022 FRI 

04-02-202ZSAT 
06-02-2022|MON. 

06-02-20ZMON. 
07-02-2022|TUE 
08-02-2022/ WED 

08-02-2022WED 
09-02-2024 THU 
09-02-2022 THU 
10-02-202ZFRI 

10-02-202 FRI 
11-02-2022SAT 

13-02-2022 |MON. 
13-02-2022MON 
14-02-2022TUE 

15-02-2024wED 
16-02-2022THU 
16-02-2022THU 

| 17-02-2022 FRI 
17-02-2022FRI 
18-02-202|SAT 
20-02-2022 MON. 
20-02-2022 MON. 

L21-02-2022TUEE 
21-02-2022TUE 
22-02-2022|WED 
22-02-2022/WED 
|23-02-202THU 
|24-02-2022FRI 
25-02-202SAT 
27-02-2022MON 
28-02-2023TUE 

28-02-202TUE 

SCHOOL NON RES| 32 40 39 
3 22| 

NON RES 
NON RES 4KK. Bahal 16 21 

56 62 118 
SCHOOL| 18 14 12 20 19 20 1 

37 
5 

6 Dhangridhuka jDhangridhuka PS SCHOOL NON RES5| 87 10 119 
28| 

12 10 10 11 
20 

16 29 
16 20 

30 S0 
16 20 
18 16 
28 39 
| 17 20 

7 
| 14 16 

Dhangridhuka AWC 
TunmuraPUPS 
Poshnapada AWC AWC 
Ramanpada AWCAWC 
Falsakani PUPS 
Bhuktapada AWCAWC 
Kisanpada AWC AWC 
Kadopada AWC AWC 
Ref. 
Birtola AWC 
Birtola P5 
|S.K.G.H.School SCHOOL | 
S.K.G.H.School 
Gountiapada AWCAWC 
Telighana PUPS 
|Zindapada AWC 
|Mangapada PS 
Ref. 
|Latalaga AWC 
Sapada AWC 
Katang MAPS 
Jangalpada AWC AWC 

36 
80 

L8Tunmura 
9 Kutra 

10 
11 KK. Bahal

12 
13 Kadopada 

|SCHOOL NON RESS 

36| 
25 

34 
57 

SCHOO NON RESS 109 10 11 10 

4 

16| Purkapali 
7 

18 Tunmura
19 
20 Telighana 

AWC 16 18 
26 30 SCHOOL |NON RES 

NON RES 
NON RES 

8 16 17 8 7 
24 20 32 35 20 25 36 34 65 7S 

24 20 32 35 20 25 36 34 65 75 

S6 
366 
366 
51 

S6 54 110 

SCHOOL 
146 220 
146 220 

292 12 13 16 19 15 13 10 SCHOOL 
AWC | 
|SCHOOL 

RES 
22 Telighana 19 20 39 

NON RES 11 9 11 12 10 25 28 5: 

25|Latalaga AWC 
AWC 
SCHOOL 

917 26 
26 
27 Katang 
28 
29|Laxmiposh Laxmiposh AWC 
30 
31 Lanjiberna 
32 Dahijira 
33 

L34 Gomardihi 
35 Jharbeda

36 

16| 
|NON RES 89 10 16 12 22 33 

6 
16 AWC 

|AWC 
19 

15 18 
16 15 
15 18 

Gyanpali AWC 
Tungripada AWCAWC 
Thakurpada AWC AWC 
Ref. 
Gomardihi GHS 
Taldihi AWNC 

Sangudhiali UPS SCHOOL 

SCHOOL 
AWC 

RES 35 44 51| 130 130 
| 14 16 30 

RES 32 3132 33 34 31 30 34 |123 155 278 



MARCH-2022

TOTAL NUMBER 
ENROIMENT STATUS OF CHILDREN

NAME OF THE 

SL NO VILLAGE
1 Katang 

NAME OF INSTITUTION 
Katang A/s 
Katang A/NS 

Birtola H/S 
Ref. 
Kansbahal AWC 
Goidungri AWC 
Aurobinda SCHOOL 
Bheluadihi PUPS 

SCHOOL 
SCHOOL
SCHOOL|

VISIT DATE DAY 
02-03-2022 THU 
03-03-2022 THU 
04-03-2022FRI 

| O5-03-2022 SAT 
06-03-2022MON 
06-03-2022 MON 
07-03-2022 TUE 
08-03-2022 WED 
08-03-2022 WED 
09-03-2022 THU 
10-03-2022 FRI 
11-03-2022 SAT 
13-03-2022 MON 
14-03-2022 TUE 
15-03-2022 WED 
16-03-2022 THU 
17-03-2022FRI 

| 17-03-2022 FRI 
18-03-2022SAT 
20-03-2022 MON 
20-03-2022 MON 
21-03-2022 TUE 
22-03-2022WED 
22-03-2022 WED 

23-03-2022 THU 
23-03-2022 THU 
24-03-2022 FRI 
24-03-2022 FRI 
25-03-2022 SAT 
27-03-2022 MON 
27-03-2022 MON 
28-03-2022TUE 
28-03-2022 TUE
29-03-2022WED 
29-03-2022wED 
30-03-2022 THU 
30-03-2022 THU 
31-03-2022 FRI 

|RES 

RES 
NON RESS 

35 25 36 40 57 50 65 
35 25 36 40 57 50 65 137 171 

137 171 
40 55 

Birtola 308| 
308 

95| 5 Tunumura
AWC 
|AWC 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL 
AWC 
SCHOOL 
AWC 

16 19 
22 21 

65 61 
29 25 

14 11| 
451 175 
25 16 

7Purkapali 
8Laxmiposh INON RES 

NON RES 
20 23 26 28 29 

10 11 10 11 12 
26 

Gujiapada AWC 
Danapada UISC 
|Danapada AWC 
Ref. 
Kulenbahal PUPSS 
K. 
K.V 

10 Rajabasa
RES 25 28 20 18 2426 23 21 13 1 

12 
13 Kulenbahal 
14 Kutraa 
15 

220 

SCHOOL|
SCHOOL 
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL 

SCHOOL

NON RES 
NON RES| 
NON RES 
|NON RES 
NON RES 
NON RES 

13 14 17 12 13 10 14 
38 39 42 37 42 41 37 39 42 30 

39 42 37 42 41 37 39 42 30 
21 24 23 27 19 22 
12 89 10 

7 

42 51 
191 196 
191 196 

82 

93 
387| 
387 
159| 

16|Lanjiberna 
17 Katang 

Lanjiberna NUPS 
Lakhapada PS 
Tungritoli PS 
Ref. 
Bailama AWC 
Gountiapada AWC 
Tunmura MPS 
Upperbahal AWC 
Upperbahal PS 
Thakurpada AWC 
Dahijira GHS 
MD.Basti AWC 
Malipada AWC 
Ref. 
|Kadopada 
Kisanpada 

Birtola AWC 
Birtola PS 
Basti 

Indra Colony 
Tungripada AWC 
|Lanjiberna NUPS 
Telighana PUPS 

7| 

19 18 24 
20 Bailama
21 

22 Tunumura
23 Dahijira 
24 
25 Dahijira
26 

27 K.K.Bahal 
28 

C 
AWC 

SCHOOL 
AWC

15 24 
14 

34 38 
19 16 

11 16 
15 18 
207 
4 47 

20 

NON RES 
AWC 
SCHOOL
AWC 
|AWC 

RES 65 72 70 207 
70| 52 
50 18 

29 
30 Kadopada_ 
31 
32 Birtola
3 

34 Kutra
35 

36 Lanjiberna_ 
37 

38 Telighana 

AWC
AWC 
|AWC 
|SCHOOL 
AWC
JAWC 
AWC 
SCHOOL 

SCHOOL 

24 28 
16 21 

16 15 17 
23 21 24 23 27 19 22 

12 12 13 16 19 15 13 10 

31 
7782 159
56 54 110 

NON RES 
RES
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